03/06/2024, 10:03
GERE NElADQ‘R
AIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: HOSPITAL DO TRICENTENARIO

Conta: 4253 | 003 | 00904013-9

Data: 03/06/2024 - 10:04

Més: Maio/2024

Periodo: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov.

02/05/2024
03/05/2024
06/05/2024
07/05/2024
08/05/2024
09/05/2024
10/05/2024
13/05/2024
14/05/2024
15/05/2024
16/05/2024
17/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
20/05/2024
21/05/2024

22/05/2024

Nr. Doc.

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000033

338153

338403

338780

339001

339170

339310

339469

339711

339926

340149

000020

000000

000000

000000

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

CRED TED

PG PREFEIT

PG PREFEIT

PG PREFEIT

PG PREFEIT

PG PREFEIT

PG PREFEIT

PG PREFEIT

PG PREFEIT

PG PREFEIT

PG PREFEIT

MANUT CAD

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

SALDO DIA

GereNciador C AIXA

Valor

0,00

2.761,17 C
229,24 D
360,00 D
351,19 D

56,98 D
1.047,43 D
25,05 D
104,24 D
63,49 D
69,24 D
399,31 D

36,50 D

Saldo

0,00

0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
0,00 C
2.761,17 C
2.531,93C
2.171,93C
1.820,74 C
1.763,76 C
716,33 C
691,28 C
587,04 C
523,55C
454,31 C
55,00 C
18,50 C
18,50 C
18,50 C

18,50 C

12



03/06/2024, 10:03
23/05/2024

24/05/2024
27/05/2024
28/05/2024
29/05/2024

31/05/2024

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/05/2024&hdnDataFinal=31/05/2024
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GereNciador C AIXA

18,50 C

18,50 C
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